All Results

DANCE CHALLENGE

Place Entry #

1 102
2 95
3 106

Place Entry#

1 81
2 82
3 85
4 86
5 80
6 83
7 84

Routine Name

AT THE HOP

LOVE IS AN OPEN DOOR

BOOGIE SHOES

Routine Name

THIS IS MY TIME

ONE BAD APPLE

DIAMONDS ARE A GIRL'S BEST FRIEND

SHOW OFF

MAGIC IN THE KITCHEN

WONDERFUL LIFE

TOMORROW

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

March 01-03, 2024

Derry, NH, USA

Stockbridge Theater at Pinkerton Academy

Studio
Dance Progressions
Suzanne's Dance Connection

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Dance Progressions

Dance Progressions

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Place

Place

Entry #
96
87
94

93

Entry #
101
121
138
109
107
100

112

Routine Name Studio

DREAMERS Dance With Spirit
WE LIKE TO MOVE IT Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
HOT WINGS Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

YOU MAKE ME BETTER Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts

Routine Name

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY

LUCKY DAY

2 STEP

SHAKE A TAIL FEATHER

SUMMER VACATION

GREASE LIGHTNING

YOU CAN FLY

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance House Productions
Dance House Productions
Dance Progressions

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Dance Studio 53

Dance Studio 53
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

108

110

114

116

115

123

Entry #

88

130

91

89

92

Entry #

98

105

103

99

Routine Name

COWGIRL CUTIES

GIRL PARTY

SUPERGIRL

BRING IT ON!

GHOSTBUSTERS

ARE YOU READY FOR SOME FOOTBALL

Routine Name

DO MY THING

ARE YOU HAVING ANY FUN

JUST BECAUSE IT’S MAGIC

GUIDING LIGHT

RIP UP THE RECIPE

Routine Name

EVERY GIRL'S A SUPER GIRL

ALL SHOOK UP

DANCE THE NIGHT

I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Dance With Spirit

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance House Productions
Dance Progressions
Dance With Spirit

Dance Progressions

Studio

Dance Moves Maine
Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance With Spirit

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

104

111

Entry #

90

Entry #

97

Entry #

113

Routine Name

IT'S MY PARTY

| WILL DANCE

Routine Name

THAT'S NOT MY NAME

Routine Name

BETTER PLACE

Routine Name

FEAR

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Studio

Dance Moves Maine
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

151

155

156

160

152

153

158

157

150

154

Entry #

117

120

118

119

Routine Name

WATCH ME

WHEN | LOOK AT YOU

CORNELIA STREET

IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW

DANCE LIKE NOBODY'S WATCHING

| ENJOY BEING A GIRL

I'M FINALLY ME

PINK

HAPPY

TOWARDS THE SUN

Routine Name

RESCUE ME

YOU CAN'T STOP THE GIRL

HAVE A LITTLE FAITH

WE'RE GOING TO BE FRIENDS

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Dance With Spirit

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Alton Street Dance

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Dance With Spirit

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Suzanne's Dance Connection

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Place

Place

Entry #

304

326

332

333

331

Entry #

339

328

330

Routine Name

PINK SHOELACES

MOVIE STAR

SEPTEMBER

AND THE BIRDS SING

MAMBO ITALIANO

Studio

Alton Street Dance

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts

Alton Street Dance

Routine Name Studio

THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING Suzanne's Dance Connection
RUN IT Suzanne's Dance Connection
THE CYCLE Dance With Spirit


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

168

165

173

199

174

182

183

172

181

171

177

196

175

185

179

Routine Name

FABULOUS

ALL SHOOK UP

BABY I'M A STAR

THAT'S HOW WE DO

BILLS

YOU’LL BE IN MY HEART

BRAVE

POSE

TIGHTROPE

FEELIT

[ JUST WANT TO BE HAPPY

PRICE TAG

GO

DIAMONDS ARE A GIRL'S BEST FRIEND

QUEEN BEE

Studio

Suzanne's Dance Connection
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Dance Progressions

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Progressions

Alton Street Dance

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
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Place

10

10

Entry #

131

141

134

128

126

140

122

129

133

142

137

Routine Name

LOVIN’ IS REALLY MY GAME

FRIEND LIKE ME

FABULOUS

WHO'S GOT THE PAIN

SWAGGER JAGGER

BEAUTIFUL THING

QUEEN OF KINGS

SUGAR N SPICE

LITTLE BIT TOO MUCH

TOGETHER WHEREVER WE GO

FALLEN ANGELS

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance House Productions
Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance With Spirit

Dance With Spirit

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Alton Street Dance

Alton Street Dance

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

311

308

309

318

305

316

315

312

321

310

Routine Name

SHAKE THE ROOM

WAKANDA FOREVER

BUZZIN

BONJOUR PARIS

SURF CRAZY

BEAT GOES ON

GIVE ME STRENGTH

TOMORROW

SINGIN'" IN THE RAIN

GIRLS WILL BE GIRLS

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance With Spirit

Dance House Productions
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Dance House Productions
Dance With Spirit

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
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Place

10

Place

Place

Entry #

347

341

345

343

346

351

342

349

350

336

Entry #

335

340

Entry #

149

Routine Name

WORK ME DOWN

WHY LEAVE PARIS?

ME AND MY GIRLS

BOOGIE WONDERLAND

LIFT ME UP

PUTTING ON THE RITZ

WEATHER GIRLS

DIENTES

TUTTI FRUTTI

MY HOUSE

Routine Name

BEAT OF MY OWN DRUM

POSITION TO WIN

Routine Name

NEVERLAND

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance With Spirit

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Dance Progressions
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance With Spirit

Alton Street Dance

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Studio
Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

Dance With Spirit
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 206 MADE TO FLY Dance Moves Maine

2 209 ALL OF ME Dance Moves Maine

3 201 HANG ON A LITTLE LONGER Dance Moves Maine

4 211 ONCE UPON ANOTHER TIME Dance Moves Maine

5 210 PRAISE Spotlight Dance Academy
6 208 FOR THE VULNERABLE Dance Moves Maine

7 216 BIRD SET FREE Dance With Spirit

8 205 I'M A STAR Spotlight Dance Academy
9 204 COOLKID Dance Moves Maine

10 203 DEAR MOM Dance Moves Maine

11 215 | KNOW YOUR SECRET Dance With Spirit

12 213 SKYSCRAPER Spotlight Dance Academy
13 202 SASSY Spotlight Dance Academy
14 214 LOVE IS COMPLICATED Dance With Spirit

15 207 RUNNING WITH THE WOLVES Spotlight Dance Academy

15 212 MAMMA KNOWS BEST Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

145

146

144

147

148

Entry #

314

324

317

325

Entry #

334

344

327

Routine Name

UNBREAK THE BROKEN

HANG ON A LITTLE LONGER

FIELDS OF GOLD

| WILL WAIT

| PUT A SPELL ON YOU

Routine Name

OTTO

PINK CADILLAC

THE STORM

RIGHT OUTTA MY HAIR

Routine Name

BECAUSE YOU LOVED ME

POP

REVOLTING CHILDREN

Studio

Dance Moves Maine
Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine

Spotlight Dance Academy

Studio

Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Studio
Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 159 THERE'S NO PLACE LIKE HOME Dance Moves Maine
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 1 PLAYERS Suzanne's Dance Connection
2 2 LET'S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 353 HALFWAY TO HEAVEN Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
2 354 TRAIN WRECK Dance With Spirit

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 300 MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT Alton Street Dance
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 218 TOY STORY Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Place Entry
#
1 8
2 7
3 13
4 17
5 3
6 26
7 46
8 39
9 14
10 33
11 50
12 6
13 18
14 20
15 32

Routine Name

AROUND OUR HEADS

THE LAST MAN ON EARTH

PINK

STRUT

S.0.S.

KICK UP YOUR HEELS

THE LIFE OF THE PARTY

SOMEWHERE ONLY WE
KNOW

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

WHAT A FEELING

PUTTING ON THE RITZ

WHAT ELSE CAN |1 DO

ONE GIRL REVOLUTION

FABULOUS

HELIUM

Studio

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing

Arts

Alton Street Dance

Suzanne's Dance Connection
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Alton Street Dance

Spotlight Dance Academy
Alton Street Dance

Alton Street Dance

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Dance Progressions

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing

Arts
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Suzanne's Dance Connection
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Place

10

Entry# Routine Name

357

352

371

364

372

362

355

365

356

367

ON THE INSIDE

ROUNDTABLE RIVAL

BEST FRIENDS

HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE

WAKA WAKA

LONE DIGGER

HOLD ON TO ME

FIERCE

LOST WITHOUT YOU

WILD HORSES

Studio

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Alton Street Dance

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Alton Street Dance

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Dance House Productions

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Alton Street Dance
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Place Entry
#
1 295
2 266
3 269
4 292
5 296
6 289
7 293
8 294
9 299

10

298

Routine Name

DANCING FOOL

WINTER WONDERLAND

FREE

BELL HOPS

ORANGE COLORED SKY

WINTER SOLSTICE

YES | CAN

ITS STILL ROCK AND ROLL TO
ME

ANGEL

GIRLS

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Dance With Spirit
Dance With Spirit
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Alton Street Dance

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing

Arts

Suzanne's Dance Connection
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 239 THIEVES IN THE TEMPLE Alton Street Dance

2 241 HOT CHOCOLATE Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
3 286 GOTITIN YOU Alton Street Dance

4 247 TEEN BEACH MOVIE Alton Street Dance

5 223 HOME Suzanne's Dance Connection
5 252 DANCE WITH ME Suzanne's Dance Connection
6 235 SONATA AZUL Dance With Spirit

7 262 K.O. Dance With Spirit

8 268 RATATA Alton Street Dance

9 251 OUTTA THIS WORLD Dance Progressions

10 224 THE SUN IS RISING Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 261 BALLROOM BLITZ Alton Street Dance

2 249 MUSIC IN ME Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

58

71

51

79

56

52

64

53

57

54

66

55

70

59

62

Routine Name

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

DEEP IN THE WATER

BLOODLINE

MOVE MOUNTAINS

BELLS & WHISTLES

YOU THERE

WILDFIRE

THERE IS A DREAM

READY OR NOT

GET LOW

EMERGENCY

LIFE OF THE PARTY

MY TEARS RICOCHET

INTO THE WOODS

DIRTY PAWS

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Moves Maine

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Moves Maine
Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance With Spirit

Spotlight Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Alton Street Dance

Alton Street Dance
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Place

10

Entry #

373

374

378

404

380

386

387

405

384

382

Routine Name

POWER OVER ME

JUST LEAVE

GARAGE COMMANDOS

LIFT YOU UP

SHUT IT DOWN

ALTER EGO

TEEN SPIRIT

TIGHTROPE

PRESSURE

CALL ME

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance Moves Maine

Dance House Productions
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Alton Street Dance

Dance Moves Maine
Spotlight Dance Academy

Alton Street Dance
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Place Entry #

1 282

2 297

3 287

4 285

5 278

6 283

7 250

8 270

9 284
Place Entry #
1 237

2 236

3 257
Place Entry #
1 230

Routine Name

AMERICANO

HAPPILY EVER AFTER

BETTE DAVIS EYES

TUTUTU

HOW DO | SAY GOODBYE

RICH GIRL

SUPER FLY

HOW IT ENDS

ORDINARY LOVE

Routine Name

IN THE WATER

THANK GOD I DO

LET'S GO

Routine Name

PIT CREW

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Alton Street Dance

Alton Street Dance

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance With Spirit

Studio
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Moves Maine

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
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Place

Place

Entry #

184

Entry #

411

409

410

Routine Name

HIT THE JACKPOT

Routine Name

CIRCUS

HOLD ON TIGHT

POWER OVER ME

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Place

10

10

11

12

13

Place

Entry # Routine Name

415

418

417

416

414

412

424

422

423

420

421

419

413

426

Entry #

228

272

226

227

OVER SOON

CAREFUL NOW

FADE

SATURN

FALLING IN LOVE

LEFT TO CHANCE

THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL

APPLAUSE

THE POWER OF LOVE

EVERYTHING ENDS

WORK

GOOD STUFF

IF STANDING WAS FLYING

UMA THURMAN

Routine Name

UNKNOWN TO YOU

THE END OF THE LINE

RIVERS AND ROADS

SOUL CONTROL

Studio

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Dance With Spirit

Alton Street Dance

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Alton Street Dance

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Dance With Spirit

Studio

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
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Place

Place

Entry #

395

388

381

398

396

389

Entry #

263

240

225

256

Routine Name

LIGHTS GO DOWN

JLO

PHILOPHOBIA

HOLD ON TIGHT

GROW AS WE GO

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

Studio

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Dance With Spirit

Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
Dance With Spirit

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics

Routine Name Studio

THE NICEST KIDS IN TOWN Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
VOULEZ-VOUS Newton Country Day School

QUEEN BEE Newton Country Day School

BONES Western Maine Dance & Gymnastics
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

430

461

448

441

450

483

446

458

455

438

477

452

440

466

485

Routine Name

KNOCKING ON HEAVEN'S DOOR

UNLEASHED

ALL THIS TO LIVE FOR

SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL

SO UNPREDICTABLE

AT LAST

STONE COLD

LOVE ON THE BRAIN

ME AND THE DEVIL

REVERIE

VOILA

WRITE IT DOWN

SOMETHING IN THE ORANGE

PURE HONEY

ANCHOR

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Progressions

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

273

274

219

231

221

229

276

238

280

222

Routine Name

WHILE THIS ALL SETTLES IN

WILL | FIND MY GROUND

NOBODY

HOW WE DO

GLITTER

cozy

LESS AND LESS

MAN'S WORLD

HOW TO BE ME

THE END OF AN ERA

Studio

Dance Progressions

Dance Moves Maine

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Dance Progressions

Dance Moves Maine

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Progressions

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

390

392

408

360

400

402

403

391

359

401

Routine Name

PAUL REVERE

CAUGHT IN A DREAM

MACAVITY

VIBEOLOGY

JURASS FINISH FIRST

ME

WHEN | GET THERE

RUN TO YOU

NO ROOTS

EARTH SONG

Studio

Suzanne's Dance Connection
Dance Progressions

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Dance House Productions
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Progressions

Alton Street Dance

Dance Progressions

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

264

246

267

265

258

254

248

290

245

260

201

Entry #

201

205

204

203

202

Routine Name

TOO YOUNG TO GROW OLD

THE NAME

MADE OF GOLD

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW

EVERYBODY

LETS GET CRAZY

WHOLE SQUAD READY

I'M STILL STANDING

LIGHTS CAMERA ACTION

THREE LITTLE BIRDS

MAN, | FEEL LIKE A WOMAN

Routine Name

HANG ON A LITTLE LONGER

I'M A STAR

COOLKID

DEAR MOM

SASSY

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Alton Street Dance

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Suzanne's Dance Connection
Suzanne's Dance Connection

Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Studio

Dance Moves Maine
Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

206

Entry #

51

56

53

57

52

54

Entry #

58

Routine Name

MADE TO FLY

Routine Name

BLOODLINE

BELLS & WHISTLES

THERE IS A DREAM

READY OR NOT

YOU THERE

GET LOW

Routine Name

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Spotlight Dance Academy

Dance Moves Maine

Dance With Spirit

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

430

428

427

429

Entry #

282

Entry #

287

Entry #

230

Entry #

390

Routine Name

KNOCKING ON HEAVEN'S DOOR

TO BE LOVED

NEARLY CURTAINS

DREAM ON ME

Routine Name

AMERICANO

Routine Name

BETTE DAVIS EYES

Routine Name

PIT CREW

Routine Name

PAUL REVERE

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Suzanne's Dance Connection

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

Suzanne's Dance Connection
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

408

Entry #

184

Entry #

206

209

Entry #

145

131

Entry #

430

58

Routine Name Studio

MACAVITY Crystal Joyce Dance Academy

Routine Name

HIT THE JACKPOT

Routine Name

MADE TO FLY

ALL OF ME

Routine Name

UNBREAK THE BROKEN

LOVIN’ IS REALLY MY GAME

Routine Name

KNOCKING ON HEAVEN'S DOOR

LET ME THINK ABOUT IT

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Studio
Dance Moves Maine

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio
Spotlight Dance Academy

Spotlight Dance Academy


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=104
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Place Entry# Routine Name Studio

1 357 ON THE INSIDE Ampersand Academy of Dance and Performing Arts
2 373 POWER OVER ME Spotlight Dance Academy

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 108 COWGIRL CUTIES Studio Rhythm Dance Center
2 101 BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 347 WORK ME DOWN Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 295 DANCING FOOL Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 230 PIT CREW Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 390 PAUL REVERE Suzanne's Dance Connection

Choice Awards Report..

Choreography

Entry Routine Studio AGE
H Name Studio Code CATEGORY  LEVELS Dancers Names
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Choreography

Entry Routine
# Name

59 Into the
Woods

131 Lovin Is
Really
My
Game

159 There's
No
Place
Like
Home

280 How to

be Me

314 Otto

392 Caught
ina
Dream

Studio

Alton Street
Dance

Studio
Rhythm
Dance
Center

Dance
Moves Maine

Dance
Progressions

Dance
Moves Maine

Dance
Progressions

Studio
Code

A

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Junior

Senior
Teen

Junior

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Dancers Names

Mia Lasker

Carly Nolan, Grady Pierce

Ellyana Young, Emelia
Frederick, Maliyah Morgan,
Taylor Oberlercher,
Gabriella Filler, Abigail
Milliken, Aven Streeter,
Noelle Johnson, Quinn
Couture, Reece Wilson,
Briella Leger, Tenley Nappi,
Stella Gaynor, Alaina
Pridham, Penelope Johnson,
Jordan Boynton, Avianna
Cook, Taylor Binette, Nylah
Neptune, Piper Brown, Ailey
Bernard, Alexa Roina,
Brittany Mank, Ruby
Talmage, Makena Garriepy,
Maya Scott

Lila Hughes, Shelby Hughes

Emelia Frederick, Maliyah
Morgan, Gabriella Filler,
Abigail Milliken, Aven
Streeter, Noelle Johnson,
Quinn Couture, Stella
Gaynor, Jordan Boynton

Samantha Gagne, Lila
Hughes, Shelby Hughes,
Giuliana Salce, Tiana Barton



Choreography

Entry Routine Studio AGE

H# Name Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS Dancers Names

458 Loveon Suzanne's L Senior Competitive  Shira Arokiaraj
the Dance Teen
Brain Connection

Costume

Entry Routine Studio AGE

# Name Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS Dancers Names

45 Friend Dance G Teen Intermediate  Abigail Dube

Like me Progressions

91 Just Dance G Mini Intermediate Amber Sawlan
Because Progressions
Its Magic
168 Fabulous Suzanne's L Junior Intermediate Gianna Fedele
Dance
Connection
218 TOY Western M Teen Novice Charlee Ohmott, Emma
STORY Maine Dance Nadeau, Hailey Brewer,
& Gymnastics Lucy Ward, Madison

Brewer, Madison Frost,
Mallory Smith, Marissa
Harlow, Allison Damon,
Kendall Webb, Riley Braun,
Molly Edwards, Madelyn
McDougall, Sarah Nadeau,
Maline Nelson, Riley
Foster, Olive Passalaqua,
Daphne Schulte, Madison
Schulte, Violet Stuart,
Kensi Varney, Sadie Braun,
Avery Burke, Lilah
Fitzgerald, Emily Reardon,
Greysen Wykes, Ava Stacy

321  Singin'in  Crystal Joyce D Junior Intermediate Keira O'Connell, Mariana
the rain Dance Dolan, Jessica Job,



Costume

Entry Routine Studio AGE

# Name Studio Code  CATEGORY
Academy

357 Onthe Ampersand C Teen

inside Academy of

Dance and
Performing
Arts

453 Flowers Dance G Senior
Progressions Teen

Dance Team Invitations

Intermediate

Competitive

Dancers Names

Ainsley Rogers, Amelia
Silva, Aliana Vallatini,
Emily Matthews, Gianna
Lekaj

Sophie Guthrie, Celena
Matos, Hannah Rauch

Shelby Hughes

Entry Studio
# Routine Name Studio Code
7 The Last Man on Alton Street Dance A
Earth
I Stranger to myself Ampersand Academy of C
Dance and Performing Arts
13 Pink Suzanne's Dance Connection L
17 Strut Crystal Joyce Dance D
Academy
21 Werk It Studio Rhythm Dance Center K
26 Kick Up Your Heels  Spotlight Dance Academy J
46 The Life of the Alton Street Dance A
Party
64 Wildfire Studio Rhythm Dance Center K
66 Emergency Spotlight Dance Academy J
74 Mountain Tops Studio Rhythm Dance Center K

AGE

CATEGORY LEVELS

Teen Intermediate
Teen Intermediate
Teen Intermediate
Teen Intermediate
Teen Intermediate
Teen Intermediate
Teen Intermediate
Teen Competitive
Teen Competitive
Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

8

33

88

90

113

128

130

131

134

140

145

146

165

175

174

179

182

Routine Name

Around our heads

What a feeling

Do My Thing

That's Not My
Name

Fear

Who's Got The
Pain

Are You Having
Any Fun

Lovin Is Really My
Game

Fabulous
Beautiful thing

Unbreak The
Broken

Hang on a Little
Longer

All Shook Up

Go

Bills

Queen Bee

Youll Be In My
Heart

Studio

Ampersand Academy of
Dance and Performing Arts

Crystal Joyce Dance
Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Dance House Productions

Dance House Productions

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance With Spirit

Dance Moves Maine

Spotlight Dance Academy

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Crystal Joyce Dance
Academy

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Crystal Joyce Dance
Academy

Dance Progressions

Studio
Code

C

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Mini

Mini

Mini

Junior

Mini

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate
Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name
183 Brave

186 You Are My

Sunshine
208 For The Vulnerable
209 All Of Me
21 Once Upon
Another Time
219 Nobody
221 Glitter

231 How We Do

260 Three Little Birds

273 While This All
Settles In

274  Will | Find My
Ground

276 Less and Less

282 Americano
283 Rich Girl
288  Stargazing
324 Pink Cadillac

314 Otto

Studio
Alton Street Dance

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Dance Moves Maine
Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Dance Progressions

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Dance Progressions

Dance Moves Maine

Crystal Joyce Dance

Academy

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Dance Moves Maine

Dance House Productions

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Studio
Code

A

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Junior

Junior

LEVELS
Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
#

334

318

311

341

309

343

346

347

355

357

359

360

362

373

379

388

390

391

Routine Name

Because You
Loved Me

Bonjour Paris

Shake the Room

Why Leave Paris?

Buzzin

Boogie
Wonderland

Lift Me Up

Work Me Down

HOLD ON TO ME

On the inside

No Roots

Vibeology

Lone Digger

Power Over Me

Bang Bang Boom

JLo

Paul Revere

Run to You

Studio

Dance Moves Maine

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance With Spirit

Dance House Productions

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Dance Progressions

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Western Maine Dance &
Gymnastics

Ampersand Academy of
Dance and Performing Arts

Dance Progressions

Crystal Joyce Dance
Academy

Dance House Productions
Spotlight Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Dance With Spirit

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Alton Street Dance

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate
Competitive
Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team Invitations

Entry
H# Routine Name

392 Caughtina
Dream

395  Lights go down

415 Over Soon

416 SATURN

418 Careful now

432  When the Party’s

Over

445  Reaching for cold

hands

448 All This to Live For

450  So Unpredictable

458 Love on the Brain

461 Unleashed

466  Pure Honey

479 Sorrow

498 Roxie

Studio

Dance Progressions

Ampersand Academy of
Dance and Performing Arts

Ampersand Academy of
Dance and Performing Arts

Western Maine Dance &
Gymnastics

Ampersand Academy of
Dance and Performing Arts

Alton Street Dance
Crystal Joyce Dance
Academy

Dance Moves Maine

Dance Moves Maine

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Spotlight Dance Academy

Alyson’s School of Dance

Studio
Code

G

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior
Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

Senior
Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry Dancers
CATEGORY # Routine Name Names
Mini
Mini 83 WONDERFUL LIFE Lilah
Fitzgerald
Junior
Junior 153 | Enjoy Being a Lily Barinelli
Girl
Teen
Teen 30 Mum & Dad Liliana Fine
Senior Teen
Senior Teen 450 So Gabriella
Unpredictable Filler
IDA People's Choice
Entry Routine Studio  AGE
# Name Studio Code CATEGORY
392 Caughtin Dance G Senior
a Dream  Progressions Teen
Most Entertaining
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code  CATEGORY
54 Get Low Dance With N Teen
Spirit
108 Cowgirl Studio K Mini
Cuties Rhythm
Dance
Center

Studio
Studio Code
Western Maine Dance & M
Gymnastics
Alton Street Dance A
Suzanne's Dance L
Connection
Dance Moves Maine F
LEVELS Dancers Names

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Samantha Gagne, Lila
Hughes, Shelby Hughes,
Giulioana Salce, Tiana
Barton

Dancers Names

Olivia Parisein

Violet Bartolini, Emily
Feldeisen, Anna Galpin,
Alana Santosuosso,
Anya Sears, Bria
Tedesco, Adelaide Troy,
Charlie Beaudreault,



Most Entertaining

Entry
H# Routine Name Studio
149 Neverland Dance With
Spirit
251 Outta This Dance
World Progressions
340 Position to Studio
Win Rhythm
Dance
Center

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
N Junior

G Teen

K Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Dancers Names

Hailey Thomas, Sofia
Valles, Henleigh Thoren,
Vivian Carmillo,
Scarlett Eliopoulos,
Penelope Tsai

Madelyn Macpherson,
Alexandra Berman,
Gabrielle Christopher,
Gianna Gacicia, Lucy
Molitor, Anna O'Hare,
Emma O'Hare, Teagan
Pero, Deanna
Rakhunov, Elyn Silva,
Marisa Stewart, Erikka
Surwez, Emily Vogel,
Meghan Vogel, Abigail
McGregor, Ariana Jolly,
Eva Musatov, Nika
Musatov, Briana Ciafrei

Julia Adrien, Gracielle
Carty, Abigail Dube,
Samantha Gagne,
Arabelle Haskins, Anna
Height, Grace Height,
Lila Hughes, Shelby
Hughes, Giuliana Salce,
Adeline Watson, Emi
Watanabe, Raeh
Hornes, Amelia
Bergeron, Tiana Barton,
Addison Skianes

Adele Betsold,
Gabriella Kinney,
Genevieve Thayer,
Hannah Robertson,
Harper McBride, Kaelyn
Hughes, Leah Ridenour,
Mollie MacDonald,
Saanvi Behere, Sofia



Most Entertaining

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS Dancers Names
Caputo, Srinithi
Sunkara, Camryn
Norman, Leanna Cate,
Cathryn McNally, Grady
Pierce, Aanvi Ahlawat,
Claire Wysokowski,
Melina Kanvou, Tessa
Brandsgaard, Abby
Goucher, Josephine
Mok, Olivia Carmillo,
Kaitlyn Fogg, Elena
Neiley
378 Garage Dance E Teen Competitive  Lincoln Paquet, Emery
Commandos House Greene
Productions
461 Unleashed Studio K Senior Competitive  Bella Pirani
Rhythm Teen
Dance
Center
Technical Excellence
Entry Routine Studio AGE
# Name Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS Dancers Names
58 Let Me Spotlight J Teen Competitive lan Moitoso
Think Dance
About It Academy
145 Unbreak  Dance F Junior Competitive Briella Leger, Tenley Nappi
The Moves
Broken Maine
184  Hit The Studio K Teen Competitive Ashley Hopkins, Erin Dealy,
Jackpot  Rhythm Evelyn Burke, Jordyn Brooks,
Dance Kristyn Landers, Leilani
Center Thayer, Makayla Cassie,

Nevaeh Hester, Shannon
Crandall, Teagan McElligott,



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine

# Name Studio
230 Pit Crew Studio
Rhythm
Dance
Center
334 Because Dance

You Moves
Loved Me Maine

Studio AGE

Code  CATEGORY
K Teen

F Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Dancers Names

Kaila Maldonado, Adele
Betsold, Amelia Arnolds,
Gabriella Kinney, Genevieve
Thayer, Hannah Robertson,
Harper McBride, Kaelyn
Hughes, Leah Ridenour,
Linlee Olsen, Mollie
MacDonald, Olivia Galpin,
Saanvi Behere, Sofia Caputo,
Srinithi Sunkara, Sophia
West, Emma West, Addisyn
Moeller, Bella Pirani, Camryn
Norman, Leanna Cate,
Cathryn McNally, Alyssa
Kennedy, Kaitlyn Fogg, Grady
Pierce, McKenna Murray,
Claire Wysokowski,
Josephine Mok, Samya
Palawat, Olivia Carmillo,
Shannen Bardzik

Ashley Hopkins, Erin Dealy,
Evelyn Burke, Jordyn Brooks,
Kristyn Landers, Leilani
Thayer, Makayla Cassie,
Nevaeh Hester, Shannon
Crandall, Teagan McElligott,
Kaila Maldonado, Amelia
Arnolds, Linlee Olsen, Olivia
Galpin, Sophia West, Emma
West, Addisyn Moeller, Bella
Pirani, Alyssa Kennedy,
Shannen Bardzik, McKenna
Murray

Taylor Oberlercher, Noelle
Johnson, Quinn Couture,
Briella Leger, Tenley Nappi,
Stella Gaynor, Alaina
Pridham, Jordan Boynton,
Piper Brown, Ailey Bernard,
Brittany Mank



Technical Excellence

Entry Routine

# Name
390 Paul
Revere

430 Knocking
on
Heaven's
Door

Special Awards

Title

Studio

Suzanne's
Dance
Connection

Spotlight
Dance
Academy

Studio AGE

Code

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

CATEGORY  LEVELS

Senior Competitive
Teen
Senior Competitive
Teen

Winner

Dance Moves Maine

Dancers Names

Emma Sampson, Shira
Arokiaraj, Madeline Brogen,
Valerie Reynolds, Kaitlyn
LoVuolo

Riley Noonan

Suzanne's Dance Connection

Alton Street Dance

Spotlight Dance Academy

Studio Rhythm Dance Center



